
December 20th, 2014 
 
 
Dear Chair Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d) 
 
 
As the elected Crown representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA 
constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this quarter’s 
representative report. 
 
 
Monthly update on events of the college/organization: 
 
 
Crown & Merrill Apartment BBQ 
Glow Dance 
Carve a Pumpkin! 
Crown College Night - Mediterranean Mythology 
Halloween Carnival 
Crown College Night - Lord of the Rings 
Saturday in the Park- Let Loose the Feet 
Suicide Prevention Week 
Sweet & Savory Faculty Social 
Thanksgiving Dinner 

10-01-14 
10-03-14 
10-25-14 
10-28-14 
11-01-14 
11-13-14 
11-15-14 
11-17-14 
11-18-14 
11-25-14 

Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed  

   
 
October/November review areas of improvements: 
Aykezar:  

• I do not speak as often as I would like because I sometimes feel that other members of 
this body will show judgment against my opinions.  

• I would like to see this space try harder to remove their personal biases as best as they 
can.  

• I appreciate and would like to see the chair continue to uphold the SUA bylaws and 
constitution as best as he can to curb chatter in the space while another representative is 
speaking.  
 
Andrew: 

• I think that sometimes disagreements lead to us going around in circles, although I know 
I am guilty of that sometimes, as well. I think that's something everyone could work on. 

• Sometimes I speak too much, and should learn to have discretion. 
 
 
In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for October and November 
2014. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me. 
 
 
 
 
 



Respectfully, 
 
 
Aykezar Adil and alternate Andrew Paolini 
Crown College SUA Representative 
 
 
Cc:  Crown College 

Student Union Assembly 
 Undergraduate Student Association 
 
 


