December 20th, 2014

Dear Chair Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d)

As the elected Crown representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this quarter's representative report.

## Monthly update on events of the college/organization:

Crown & Merrill Apartment BBQ	10-01-14	Completed
Glow Dance	10-03-14	Completed
Carve a Pumpkin!	10-25-14	Completed
Crown College Night - Mediterranean Mythology	10-28-14	Completed
Halloween Carnival	11-01-14	Completed
Crown College Night - Lord of the Rings	11-13-14	Completed
Saturday in the Park- Let Loose the Feet	11-15-14	Completed
Suicide Prevention Week	11-17-14	Completed
Sweet & Savory Faculty Social	11-18-14	Completed
Thanksgiving Dinner	11-25-14	Completed

## October/November review areas of improvements:

Aykezar:

- I do not speak as often as I would like because I sometimes feel that other members of this body will show judgment against my opinions.
- I would like to see this space try harder to remove their personal biases as best as they can.
- I appreciate and would like to see the chair continue to uphold the SUA bylaws and constitution as best as he can to curb chatter in the space while another representative is speaking.

Andrew:

- I think that sometimes disagreements lead to us going around in circles, although I know I am guilty of that sometimes, as well. I think that's something everyone could work on.
- Sometimes I speak too much, and should learn to have discretion.

In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for October and November 2014. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me.

Respectfully,

## Aykezar Adil and alternate Andrew Paolini Crown College SUA Representative

Cc: Crown College Student Union Assembly Undergraduate Student Association